
First Name Last Name Email Address Company Name Industry Type WMBE? DBE? SBE?
Muhammad Arar muhammad@ararstudio.com Arar - Studio for Architecture & Community Architecture and Engineering No Yes Yes
Eileen Walton Bydconstruction@gmail.com BYD Construction LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned No No
Victoria Jefferson malachitransportationllc617@gmail.com MALACHI TRANSPORTATION LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Rodney Jones rjones@kwamebuildinggroup.com KWAME Building Group Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes No
Abdirahman Omar abdirahman@globalreachc.com Global Reach Consultants (GRC) Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Sorone Shaw Info@nutmegpecan.com Shawton Storage Systems Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Craig Simpson rcifc2006@aol.com Roc City Flooring Group, LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Aaron LoPrete aaron@justrightheat.com Just Right Heating & Cooling Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Yolonda Brooks yolonda.brooks@wsdot.wa.gov Washington State Department of Transportation Other - Government Agency No No No
Zerah Florance zflorance@wapatriot.com Washington Patriot Construction, LLC - Gig Harbor, Construction No No Yes
Carolyn Stovall cstovall@jtmconstruction.com JTM Construction Construction No No No
Renee Linder renee@jlinderpainting.com J Linder Painting LL Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Ross McKenzie rmckenzie@jtmconstruction.com JTM Construction Construction No No No
Scott Van Horn vanhorn.s@portseattle.org Port of Seattle Other - Government Agency No No No
Ellen Hauser ellen.hauser@tlc-eng.com TLC Engineering Solutions Architecture and Engineering No No No
Emma Goering emma.goering@gogreenlatrine.com Green Latrine Portable Toilets Goods and Services No No Yes
Brian Johnson Brian.johnson1@wsp.com WSP Architecture and Engineering No No No
Yvonne McClain ymcclain@cmtsllc.com CMTS LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes No
JARED CLARK ajc@arobolution.com Aerial Robolution Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No No
James Belle belle.j@portseattle.org Port of Seattle Other - Government Agency No No No
Davis Heeter dheeter@pcl.com PCL Construction Services, Inc. Construction No No No
Garrett DeRooy gderooy@pcl.com PCL Construction Services Construction No No No
Marc Pineda mpineda@pcl.com PCL Construction Services, Inc. Construction No No No
Sanar Almafrachi almafrachi.s@portseattle.org Port Of Seattle Other - Government Agency No No No
Reina Jackson rjackson@obuncoengineering.com O'BUNCO ENGINEERING Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Nolan Meekhof nmeekhof@pcl.com PCL Construction Services, Inc. Construction No No No
Kevin Tuffs kevin.tuffs@ecpowerslife.com EC Electric Construction No No No
Ellis Byeon ellis.byeon@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt Architecture and Engineering No No No
Grace Lium glium@pcl.com PCL Construction Services, Inc. Architecture and Engineering No No No
Greg Uselman greg.u@foygroup.net Foy Group Electric Construction Yes - women owned Yes No
Sharon King sharonk@johansenmech.com Johansen Mechanical, Inc. Construction No No No
Jenny Li jenny.li@linkdesigngroup.com Link Design Group LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Dale Kuykendall dalek@wenahagroup.com Wenaha Group Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes No
Neil Prasad neil.prasad@nordholm.net Nordholm Companies Inc. Goods and Services No No Yes
Maquita Glover carecleaningcleanup@yahoo.com care cleaning cleanup services Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Teresa Kornegay teresak@nationalsigncorp.com National Sign Corporation Goods and Services No No Yes
Abhijit Bathe abhijit@geometricseng.com Geometrics Engineering PS Inc Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Angelica Kahn Angelica@kahndump.com Kahn Industries LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Sara Slatten sslatten@crconstructionllc.com CR Construction LLC Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Thavy Lorn thavyl@lorncoatings.com Lorn Coatings, LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Gabriela Nunez Salaspaintingseattle@gmail.com Salas painting and restoration llc Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes No
Aino Vahk aino@ddavbuildings.com DDAV Buildings LLC Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
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Faamanu Segi fsegi@reigncityservices.com REIGN CITY SERVICES LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Justin Simons justin.s@bfcconstruction.com BFC Construction Inc. Construction Yes - minority owned No No
BIone Riggio presenceconstructionservices@gmail.com Presence Construction Services, LLC Construction No Yes Yes
Laura Richardson laura.richardson@kolkay.com KolKay Electric Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Chris Warren warren@wdxspecialties.com wdxspecialties.com Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Shannon Nash shannon@finaoconstruction.org FINAO Construction LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Fernando Perez ferquapaint@gmail.com Fernando's Quality Painting & Drywall LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Kristina Bokova Kristina@sdaflooring.com SDA Flooring Inc. Construction Yes - women owned No No
Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com O.M.Michael Quality Painting,LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Alfredo Valdes avaldes@outlook.com Logic AI LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Jam Collins j.collins@collrichllc.com COLLRICH, LLC. Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Tana Yasu only1tana@gmail.com Pink Boutique Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Kelly Bolen kelly@pandora-industries.com Pandora Industries, LLC Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Mike Dutton mike.dutton@linkdesigngroup.com Link Design Group Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Jim Pettis jpettis@calportland.com CalPortland Goods and Services No No Yes
Nyambura Ruhiu-Mboggo nyamburaruhiu@silianaconsultingllc.com Siliana Consulting LLC Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Khang Tran khang.tran@humanus-labs.com Humanus Labs LLC. Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Chad Wiggins chad@catchmentsolutions.com Catchment Solutions LLC Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes
Michael Yu Michael.Yu@Keleusmatic.com Keleusmatic Technologies, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Kalyn Huffman kalyn@apple-designs.com Apple Designs, Inc. Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Michael Stevens michael@swiftwall.com SwiftWall Solutions Construction No No Yes
Lucas Li lucas@viviancontracting.com Vivian Contracting LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Murry Edwards murryedwards@cddllc.net Contract Design and Development LLC (CDD) Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Neet Chatha neet@nwdumpsters.com NW Dumpsters Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Mark Kathurima tkathurima@gmail.com Siliana Consulting LLC Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Darci Henderson darci@alltrus.com Alltrus Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Gloria Coleman Gloria@exitbliss.com Exit Bliss Consulting Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Manuel Mendoza paintingskiellc@gmail.com Painting skie Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
JEANNETTE TWITTY jeannette.twitty@yahoo.com Too2Bottom Janitorial Srevices LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Karla Butler karla.butler@dossierseattle.com Dossier Seattle LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Janielle Linder janiellel@cgius.net CGI Construction Yes - women owned No Yes
Zakeyo Ngoma zangoma@moatgeotechnical.com MOSI-OA-TUNYA GEOTECHNICAL LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Freddie Bustillo fbustillo@fostercmgroup.com Foster CM Group Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Lisa Bell Lbell@vectorelectricalgroup.com Vector Electrical Group Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Ryan Bell Rbell@vectorelectricalgroup.com Vector electrical group Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Humberto Vargas Silvercoat206@gmail.com Silver Coat LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Goshgar Mikayilov gmikayilov24@gmail.com Jupiter Trucking LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Maquita Glover Carecleaningcleanupservices@yahoo.com Care Cleaning Cleanup Services Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Rachel Link rlink@pmaconsultants.com PMA Consultants LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned No No
Kristine Kennedy Kristine@hwytransport.com Highway Specialized Transport, LLC Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - women owned Yes Yes
jack southwick jsouthwick@seahurst.com Seahurst Electric Inc. Construction No No Yes
Farokh Mehr fmehrshahi@gmail.com WBE Construction Supplies www.wbecsp.com Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Maguy Kazadi majoinvestllc@gmail.com Majo Invest LLC Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Evingerlean Blakney eve@blakneyglobal.com Blakney Global Solutions, Inc. Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Cody Crawford ccrawford@cscos.com C&S Companies Architecture and Engineering No No No



Hans BITEGHET hbiteghet@gmail.com Golden Trade International LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Tewolde Bekru bekrut@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services, LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Alyssa Becker dawn@nwconstruction-inc.com NW Construction Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
A. Michael Cortinas mikec@amctrucking.co A.M.C. Trucking Llc. Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Kelly Clark kelly.clark@akana.us Akana Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes No
Brandon Brown brandon.brown@snydergasco.com SNYDER GAS CONSULTING LLC Consulting Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Sheideh Shanahan sheideh@evergreenpmgr.com Evergreen Project Managers, LLC Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Tanya Hallett tanya@mobileelec.com Mobile Electrical Distributors Inc Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Tori Stoner tstoner@thurstonedc.com Washington APEX Accelerators Other - WMBE Assistance Provider No No Yes
Barry Cobb barry.cobb@lcs-services.com Lorache CAD/IT Services LLC - LCS Const. Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Travis Harth travish@sellen.com Sellen Construction Construction No No No
Ali Lee Eco8cb@gmail.com Eco Infinity Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Quest Jolliffe Quest@iqsolutions.net IQSOLUTIONSLLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Jeffrey Madden jeff.madden@bayley.net Bayley Construction No No No
Hamdi Abdulle hamdi@achdo.org African Community Housing and Development(ACHD) Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes


